:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

11108489

Feb 21, 2025 - 08:22 (UTC)

In epoch 347,140 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1457796 - 0.018966541 ETH®
52.17 USD

2 1457797 - 0.018916118 ETH®
52.03 USD

3 1457798 - 0.018957619 ETH®
52.15 USD

4 1457799 - 0.063511031 ETH®
174.71 USD

S 1457800 - 0.018903231 ETH®
52.00 USD

6 1457801 - 0.018913433 ETH®
52.03 USD

7 1457802 - 0.018615215 ETH®
51.21 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/slot/11108489
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/epoch/347140
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1457796
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1457797
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1457798
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1457799
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1457800
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1457801
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1457802
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Validator Id

1457803

1457804

1457805

1457806

1457807

1457808

1457809

1457810

1457811

Validator Id

1662853

Amount

- 0.018924961
52.06 USD

- 0.018929010
52.07 USD

- 0.018894827
51.97 USD

- 0.018926774
52.06 USD

- 0.018938022
52.09 USD

- 0.018900299
51.99 USD

- 0.018979131
52.21 USD

- 0.018906063
52.01 USD

- 0.018897092
51.98 USD

Amount

+ 0.045682333
125.67 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1457803
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1457804
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1457805
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1457806
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1457807
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1457808
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1457809
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1457810
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1457811
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1662853

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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