

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-24 00:40 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>11108489</u>
DATE & TIME	Feb 21, 2025 · 08:22 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>347,140</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1457796</u>	- 0.018966541 ETH ⊘ 52.17 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1457797</u>	- 0.018916118 ETH ↔ 52.03 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1457798</u>	- 0.018957619 ETH ↔ 52.15 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1457799</u>	- 0.063511031 ETH ⊘ 174.71 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1457800</u>	- 0.018903231 ETH ↔ 52.00 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1457801</u>	- 0.018913433 ETH ⊘ 52.03 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1457802</u>	- 0.018615215 ETH ⊘ 51.21 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1457803</u>	- 0.018924961 ETH ⊘ 52.06 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1457804</u>	- 0.018929010 ETH ③ 52.07 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1457805</u>	- 0.018894827 ETH ③ 51.97 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1457806</u>	- 0.018926774 ETH ⊘ 52.06 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1457807</u>	- 0.018938022 ETH ⊘ 52.09 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1457808</u>	- 0.018900299 ETH ⊘ 51.99 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1457809</u>	- 0.018979131 ETH ③ 52.21 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1457810</u>	- 0.018906063 ETH ⊘ 52.01 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1457811</u>	- 0.018897092 ETH ↔ 51.98 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

1 1	1662853

+ 0.045682333 ETH ⊘ 125.67 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.